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PSI Labs California
181 W. Huntington Dr.
Monrovia, CA 91016

(855) 734-6640
/www.psilabs.org/
Lic# C8-0000022-LIC

CBDV B3268
Lab ID: 220912-459-MH-3
METRC Batch: ; METRC Sample: 
Sample ID: 2209PHS0857.2266
Strain: CBDV B3268
Matrix: Ingestible
Type: Tincture
Sample Size: ; Batch: 

Produced: 
Collected: 
Received: 09/12/2022
Completed: 09/13/2022
Batch#: 

Producer
Myriam's Hemp
Lic. # 
181 W Huntington Dr
Monrovia CA, CA 91016

Summary
Test Date Tested Result

Batch Complete
Cannabinoids 09/13/2022 Complete
Terpenes 09/13/2022 Complete

Cannabinoids Complete

ND

Total THC

ND

Total CBD

12.969%

Total Cannabinoids

Analyte LOD LOQ Results Results
mg/g mg/g % mg/g

THCa 0.01 0.01 ND ND
Δ9-THC 0.01 0.01 ND ND
Δ8-THC 0.01 0.01 ND ND
THCVa 0.01 0.10 ND ND
THCV 0.01 0.10 ND ND
THCo 0.03 0.10 ND ND
CBDa 0.01 0.01 ND ND
CBD 0.01 0.01 ND ND
CBDVa 0.01 0.10 ND ND
CBDV 0.01 0.10 12.932 129.32
CBN 0.01 0.10 0.037 0.37
CBGa 0.01 0.10 ND ND
CBG 0.01 0.10 ND ND
CBC 0.01 0.10 ND ND
Exo-THC 0.01 0.10 ND ND
(6aR,9S)-d10-THC 0.01 0.01 ND ND
(6aR,9R)-d10-THC 0.01 0.01 ND ND
Total THC 0.000 0.00
Total CBD 0.000 0.00
Total 12.969 129.69
Notes:  

Total THC = (THCa * 0.877) + ∆9-THC; Total CBD = (CBDa * 0.877) + CBD 
LOQ = Limit of Quantitation; The reported result is based on a sample weight with the applicable moisture content for that sample; Unless otherwise stated all quality control samples 
performed within speci�cations established by the Laboratory. Cannabinoids: UHPLC,  PDA, SOP 6.0, 16 CCR §5724 Microbial: qPCR, SOP 6.05, 16 CCR §5720  Foreign Material: SOP 2.02 16 
CCR §5722, %H2O and WA: Moisture  Balance,  Rotronic,  SOP 6.07 §5717

Attest all LQC samples performed and met in accordance with 16 CCR sec. 5730. This product has been tested by PH Solutions using valid testing methodologies and a quality system as 
required by state law. Values reported relate only to the product tested. PH Solutions makes no claims as to the ef�cacy, safety or other risks associated with any detected or non-detected levels 
of any compounds reported herein. This Certi�cate shall not be reproduced except in full, without the written approval of PH Solutions. Certi�ed by Lab Director  Dr. Raquel Keledjian

Con�dent Cannabis
All Rights Reserved

support@con�dentcannabis.com
(866) 506-5866

www.con�dentcannabis.com
Raquel Keledjian

Lab Director
09/13/2022

ND

2.504

ND
ND
ND
ND

0.117
22.125

ND

ND

0.290
ND
ND
ND

0.296
ND
ND
ND

2.718
1.996
ND

ND
207.212
1.093
ND

ND
ND

ND
2.772
ND

ND
0.267

23.308 218.295
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Lab ID: 2400923-459-MH-1
METRC Batch: METRC Sample
Sample ID: 2409PHS137.6058
Strain: B3351
Matrix: Ingestible 
Type: Tincture 
Sample Size:;1oz

22.125
2.772

207.212

%

0.213

Produced:
Collected: 
Received:9/24/2024
Completed: 9/25/2024
Batch: B3351

mg/ml

Producer:
Myriams Hemp 

ND

0.296

Daily 25 Olive Oil

Producer:
Myriams Hemp

Daily 200 Olive Oil B3385
Lab ID: 250109-623-MH-003
METRC Batch: METRC Sample
Sample ID: 2502PHS0327.03241
Strain:CBD
Matrix: Ingestible  
Type: Tincture 
Sample Size:;1oz

Produced:
Collected: 
Received: 06/24/2025
Completed: 06/24/2025
Batch: 3385



QA Testing

2 of 2

PSI Labs California
181 W. Huntington Dr.
Monrovia, CA 91016

(855) 734-6640
/www.psilabs.org/
Lic# C8-0000022-LIC

B3308
Lab ID: 231107-459-MH-2
METRC Batch: ; METRC Sample: 
Sample ID: 2311PHS1361.4134
Strain: B3308
Matrix: Concentrates & Extracts
Type: Tincture
Sample Size: ; Batch: 

Produced: 
Collected: 
Received: 
Completed: 11/10/2023
Batch#: 

Producer
Myriam's Hemp
Lic. # 
181 W Huntington Dr
Monrovia CA, CA 91016

Terpenes

Analyte LOD LOQ Results Results
mg/g mg/g mg/g %

β-Caryophyllene 0.42 1.25 3.14 0.314
Terpinolene 0.42 1.25 3.13 0.313
Linalool 0.42 1.25 2.62 0.262
β-Myrcene 0.42 1.25 2.34 0.234
1,8-Cineole 0.42 1.25 ND ND
α-Bisabolol 0.17 0.50 ND ND
α-Humulene 0.42 1.25 ND ND
α-Pinene 0.42 1.25 ND ND
α-Terpinene 0.42 1.25 ND ND
β-Ocimene 0.42 1.25 ND ND
β-Pinene 0.42 1.25 ND ND
Camphene 0.42 1.25 ND ND
Camphor 0.42 1.25 ND ND
cis-Nerolidol 0.13 0.39 ND ND
δ-3-Carene 0.42 1.25 ND ND
δ-Limonene 0.42 1.25 ND ND
γ-Terpinene 0.42 1.25 ND ND
Guaiol 0.17 0.50 ND ND
Isopulegol 0.42 1.25 ND ND
p-Cymene 0.42 1.25 ND ND
trans-Nerolidol 0.25 0.76 ND ND
Total 11.24 1.124

Primary Aromas

Cinnamon Turpentine Lavender Hops

Date Tested: 11/10/2023 
LOQ = Limit of Quantitation; The reported result is based on a sample weight with the applicable moisture content for that sample; Unless otherwise stated all quality control samples 
performed within speci�cations established by the Laboratory. Analyzed by GC-FID, SOP 6.02, 16 CCR §5725

Attest all LQC samples performed and met in accordance with 16 CCR sec. 5730. This product has been tested by PH Solutions using valid testing methodologies and a quality system as 
required by state law. Values reported relate only to the product tested. PH Solutions makes no claims as to the ef�cacy, safety or other risks associated with any detected or non-detected levels 
of any compounds reported herein. This Certi�cate shall not be reproduced except in full, without the written approval of PH Solutions. Certi�ed by Lab Director  Dr. Raquel Keledjian

Con�dent Cannabis
All Rights Reserved

support@con�dentcannabis.com
(866) 506-5866

www.con�dentcannabis.com
Raquel Keledjian

Lab Director
11/10/2023

Daily 200 Olive Oil B3385
Lab ID: 250109-623-MH-003
METRC Batch: METRC Sample
Sample ID: 2502PHS0327.03241
Strain:CBD
Matrix: Ingestible  
Type: Tincture 
Sample Size:;1oz

Produced:
Collected: 
Received: 06/24/2025
Completed: 06/24/2025
Batch: 3385

Producer:
Myriams Hemp
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3HVWLFLGHV 3DVV

'DWH�7HVWHG�������������
/24� �/LPLW�RI�4XDQWLWDWLRQ��7KH�UHSRUWHG�UHVXOW�LV�EDVHG�RQ�D�VDPSOH�ZHLJKW�ZLWK�WKH�DSSOLFDEOH�PRLVWXUH�FRQWHQW�IRU�WKDW�VDPSOH��8QOHVV�RWKHUZLVH�VWDWHG�DOO�TXDOLW\�FRQWURO�
VDPSOHV�SHUIRUPHG�ZLWKLQ�VSHFL×FDWLRQV�HVWDEOLVKHG�E\�WKH�/DERUDWRU\��3HVWLFLGH�GHWHFWLRQ�LV�GHWHUPLQHG�E\��/&06�	�*&06��623������	����������&&5�i������

$QDO\WH /2' /24 /LPLW 5HVXOWV 6WDWXV
330 330 330 wJ�J

$EDPHFWLQ ����� ����� ����� 1' 3DVV
$FHSKDWH ����� ����� ����� 1' 3DVV
$FHTXLQRF\O ����� ����� ����� 1' 3DVV
$FHWDPLSULG ����� ����� ����� 1' 3DVV
$OGLFDUE ����� ����� ����� 1' 3DVV
$]R[\VWURELQ ����� ����� ����� 1' 3DVV
%LIHQD]DWH ����� ����� ����� 1' 3DVV
%LIHQWKULQ ����� ����� ����� 1' 3DVV
%RVFDOLG ����� ����� ����� 1' 3DVV
&DSWDQ ����� ����� ����� 1' 3DVV
&DUEDU\O ����� ����� ����� 1' 3DVV
&DUERIXUDQ ����� ����� ����� 1' 3DVV
&KORUDQWUDQLOLSUROH ����� ����� ������ 1' 3DVV
&KORUGDQH ����� ����� ����� 1' 3DVV
&KORUIHQDS\U ����� ����� ����� 1' 3DVV
&KORUS\ULIRV ����� ����� ����� 1' 3DVV
&ORIHQWH]LQH ����� ����� ����� 1' 3DVV
&RXPDSKRV ����� ����� ����� 1' 3DVV
&\ØXWKULQ ����� ����� ����� 1' 3DVV
&\SHUPHWKULQ ����� ����� ����� 1' 3DVV
'DPLQR]LGH ����� ����� ����� 1' 3DVV
'LD]LQRQ ����� ����� ����� 1' 3DVV
'LFKORUYRV ����� ����� ����� 1' 3DVV
'LPHWKRDWH ����� ����� ����� 1' 3DVV
'LPHWKRPRUSK ����� ����� ����� 1' 3DVV
(WKRSURSKRV ����� ����� ����� 1' 3DVV
(WRIHQSUR[ ����� ����� ����� 1' 3DVV
(WR[D]ROH ����� ����� ����� 1' 3DVV
)HQKH[DPLG ����� ����� ����� 1' 3DVV
)HQR[\FDUE ����� ����� ����� 1' 3DVV
)HQS\UR[LPDWH ����� ����� ����� 1' 3DVV
)LSURQLO ����� ����� ����� 1' 3DVV
)ORQLFDPLG ����� ����� ����� 1' 3DVV

$QDO\WH /2' /24 /LPLW 5HVXOWV 6WDWXV
330 330 330 wJ�J

)OXGLR[RQLO ����� ����� ����� 1' 3DVV
+H[\WKLD]R[ ����� ����� ����� 1' 3DVV
,PD]DOLO ����� ����� ����� 1' 3DVV
,PLGDFORSULG ����� ����� ����� 1' 3DVV
.UHVR[LP�0HWK\O ����� ����� ����� 1' 3DVV
0DODWKLRQ ����� ����� ����� 1' 3DVV
0HWDOD[\O ����� ����� ����� 1' 3DVV
0HWKLRFDUE ����� ����� ����� 1' 3DVV
0HWKRP\O ����� ����� ����� 1' 3DVV
0HYLQSKRV ����� ����� ����� 1' 3DVV
0\FOREXWDQLO ����� ����� ����� 1' 3DVV
1DOHG ����� ����� ����� 1' 3DVV
2[DP\O ����� ����� ����� 1' 3DVV
3DFOREXWUD]RO ����� ����� ����� 1' 3DVV
3DUDWKLRQ�0HWK\O ����� ����� ����� 1' 3DVV
3HQWDFKORURQLWUREHQ]HQH ����� ����� ����� 1' 3DVV
3HUPHWKULQ ����� ����� ����� 1' 3DVV
3KRVPHW ����� ����� ����� 1' 3DVV
3LSHURQ\O�%XWR[LGH ����� ����� ����� 1' 3DVV
3UDOOHWKULQ ����� ����� ����� 1' 3DVV
3URSLFRQD]ROH ����� ����� ����� 1' 3DVV
3URSR[XU ����� ����� ����� 1' 3DVV
3\UHWKULQV ����� ����� ����� 1' 3DVV
3\ULGDEHQ ����� ����� ����� 1' 3DVV
6SLQHWRUDP ����� ����� ����� 1' 3DVV
6SLQRVDG ����� ����� ����� 1' 3DVV
6SLURPHVLIHQ ����� ����� ����� 1' 3DVV
6SLURWHWUDPDW ����� ����� ����� 1' 3DVV
6SLUR[DPLQH ����� ����� ����� 1' 3DVV
7HEXFRQD]ROH ����� ����� ����� 1' 3DVV
7KLDFORSULG ����� ����� ����� 1' 3DVV
7KLDPHWKR[DP ����� ����� ����� 1' 3DVV
7ULØR[\VWURELQ ����� ����� ����� 1' 3DVV

$WWHVW�DOO�/4&�VDPSOHV�SHUIRUPHG�DQG�PHW�LQ�DFFRUGDQFH�ZLWK����&&5�VHF��������7KLV�SURGXFW�KDV�EHHQ�WHVWHG�E\�3+�6ROXWLRQV�XVLQJ�YDOLG�WHVWLQJ�PHWKRGRORJLHV�DQG�D�TXDOLW\�V\VWHP�DV�
UHTXLUHG�E\�VWDWH�ODZ��9DOXHV�UHSRUWHG�UHODWH�RQO\�WR�WKH�SURGXFW�WHVWHG��3+�6ROXWLRQV�PDNHV�QR�FODLPV�DV�WR�WKH�HI×FDF\��VDIHW\�RU�RWKHU�ULVNV�DVVRFLDWHG�ZLWK�DQ\�GHWHFWHG�RU�QRQ�GHWHFWHG�OHYHOV�
RI�DQ\�FRPSRXQGV�UHSRUWHG�KHUHLQ��7KLV�&HUWL×FDWH�VKDOO�QRW�EH�UHSURGXFHG�H[FHSW�LQ�IXOO��ZLWKRXW�WKH�ZULWWHQ�DSSURYDO�RI�3+�6ROXWLRQV��&HUWL×HG�E\�/DE�'LUHFWRU��'U��5DTXHO�.HOHGMLDQ

&RQ×GHQW�&DQQDELV
$OO�5LJKWV�5HVHUYHG

VXSSRUW#FRQ×GHQWFDQQDELV�FRP
��������������

ZZZ�FRQ×GHQWFDQQDELV�FRP
5DTXHO�.HOHGMLDQ

/DE�'LUHFWRU
����������

D50 Sunrise Orange #3232
Lab ID: 220330-659-MH-2
METRC Batch: METRC Sample
Sample ID: 2203PHS0312.09
Strain: cbd
Matrix: Other
Type: Other
Sample Size:;1oz

Produced:
Collected: 03/30/2022
Received: 03/30/2022
Completed: 04/01/2022
Batch: 3232

Producer:
Myriams Hemp

Lab ID: 132124-466-MH-2
METRC Batch: METRC Sample
Sample ID: 2204PHS0718.0818
Strain: Daily 25 Vanilla B3290
Matrix: Ingestible 
Type: Tincture 
Sample Size:;1oz

Produced:
Collected: 
Received: 03/21/2023
Completed: 03/21/2023
Batch: 3290

Producer:
Myriams Hemp

Produced:
Collected: 
Received: 06/24/2025
Completed: 06/24/2025
Batch: 3385

METRC Batch: METRC Sample
Sample ID: 2502PHS0327.03241
Strain:CBD
Matrix: Ingestible  
Type: Tincture 
Sample Size:;1oz

Lab ID: 250109-623-MH-003
Daily 200 Olive Oil B3385



4$�7HVWLQJ

��RI��

S+�6ROXWLRQV
����:��+XQWLQJWRQ�'U�
0RQURYLD��&$������

��������������
�ZZZ�SKV�ODE�FRP�
/LF��&����������/,&

%DWFK������
/DE�,'�������������0+��
0(75&�%DWFK����0(75&�6DPSOH��
6DPSOH�,'������3+6���������
6WUDLQ��&%'
0DWUL[��2WKHU
7\SH��2WKHU
6DPSOH�6L]H����%DWFK��

3URGXFHG��
&ROOHFWHG������������
5HFHLYHG������������
&RPSOHWHG������������
%DWFK���

3URGXFHU
0\ULDP
V�+HPS
/LF����
����:�+XQWLQJWRQ�'U
0RQURYLD�&$��&$������

0LFURELDOV 3DVV

'DWH�7HVWHG�������������
/24� �/LPLW�RI�4XDQWLWDWLRQ��71&� �7RR�1XPHURXV�WR�&RXQW��8QOHVV�RWKHUZLVH�VWDWHG�DOO�TXDOLW\�FRQWURO�VDPSOHV�SHUIRUPHG�ZLWKLQ�VSHFL×FDWLRQV�HVWDEOLVKHG�E\�WKH�
/DERUDWRU\��$QDO\]HG�E\�T3&5��623����������&&5�i����

$QDO\WH 5HVXOWV 6WDWXV
$VSHUJLOOXV�ØDYXV 1RW�'HWHFWHG�LQ��J 3DVV
$VSHUJLOOXV�IXPLJDWXV 1RW�'HWHFWHG�LQ��J 3DVV
$VSHUJLOOXV�QLJHU 1RW�'HWHFWHG�LQ��J 3DVV

$QDO\WH 5HVXOWV 6WDWXV
$VSHUJLOOXV�WHUUHXV 1RW�'HWHFWHG�LQ��J 3DVV
(��&ROL 1RW�'HWHFWHG�LQ��J 3DVV
6DOPRQHOOD�633 1RW�'HWHFWHG�LQ��J 3DVV

0\FRWR[LQV 3DVV

'DWH�7HVWHG�������������
/24� �/LPLW�RI�4XDQWLWDWLRQ��7KH�UHSRUWHG�UHVXOW�LV�EDVHG�RQ�D�VDPSOH�ZHLJKW�ZLWK�WKH�DSSOLFDEOH�PRLVWXUH�FRQWHQW�IRU�WKDW�VDPSOH��8QOHVV�RWKHUZLVH�VWDWHG�DOO�TXDOLW\�FRQWURO�
VDPSOHV�SHUIRUPHG�ZLWKLQ�VSHFL×FDWLRQV�HVWDEOLVKHG�E\�WKH�/DERUDWRU\��$QDO\]HG�E\�/&06��623������	����������&&5�i����

$QDO\WH /2' /24 /LPLW 5HVXOWV 6WDWXV
wJ�NJ wJ�NJ wJ�NJ wJ�NJ

%� ����� ����� � 1' 3DVV
%� ����� ����� � 1' 3DVV
*� ����� ����� � 1' 3DVV
*� ����� ����� � 1' 3DVV
7RWDO�$ØDWR[LQV �� 1' 3DVV
2FKUDWR[LQ�$ ����� ���� � 1' 3DVV

+HDY\�0HWDOV 3DVV

'DWH�7HVWHG�������������
/24� �/LPLW�RI�4XDQWLWDWLRQ��7KH�UHSRUWHG�UHVXOW�LV�EDVHG�RQ�D�VDPSOH�ZHLJKW�ZLWK�WKH�DSSOLFDEOH�PRLVWXUH�FRQWHQW�IRU�WKDW�VDPSOH��8QOHVV�RWKHUZLVH�VWDWHG�DOO�TXDOLW\�FRQWURO�
VDPSOHV�SHUIRUPHG�ZLWKLQ�VSHFL×FDWLRQV�HVWDEOLVKHG�E\�WKH�/DERUDWRU\��$QDO\]HG�E\�,&306�623����������&&5�i�����

$QDO\WH /2' /24 /LPLW 5HVXOWV 6WDWXV
wJ�J wJ�J wJ�J wJ�J

$UVHQLF ������ ���� ��� 1' 3DVV
&DGPLXP ������ ���� ��� 1' 3DVV
/HDG ������ ���� ��� 1' 3DVV
0HUFXU\ ������ ���� ��� �/24 3DVV

$WWHVW�DOO�/4&�VDPSOHV�SHUIRUPHG�DQG�PHW�LQ�DFFRUGDQFH�ZLWK����&&5�VHF��������7KLV�SURGXFW�KDV�EHHQ�WHVWHG�E\�3+�6ROXWLRQV�XVLQJ�YDOLG�WHVWLQJ�PHWKRGRORJLHV�DQG�D�TXDOLW\�V\VWHP�DV�
UHTXLUHG�E\�VWDWH�ODZ��9DOXHV�UHSRUWHG�UHODWH�RQO\�WR�WKH�SURGXFW�WHVWHG��3+�6ROXWLRQV�PDNHV�QR�FODLPV�DV�WR�WKH�HI×FDF\��VDIHW\�RU�RWKHU�ULVNV�DVVRFLDWHG�ZLWK�DQ\�GHWHFWHG�RU�QRQ�GHWHFWHG�OHYHOV�
RI�DQ\�FRPSRXQGV�UHSRUWHG�KHUHLQ��7KLV�&HUWL×FDWH�VKDOO�QRW�EH�UHSURGXFHG�H[FHSW�LQ�IXOO��ZLWKRXW�WKH�ZULWWHQ�DSSURYDO�RI�3+�6ROXWLRQV��&HUWL×HG�E\�/DE�'LUHFWRU��'U��5DTXHO�.HOHGMLDQ

&RQ×GHQW�&DQQDELV
$OO�5LJKWV�5HVHUYHG

VXSSRUW#FRQ×GHQWFDQQDELV�FRP
��������������

ZZZ�FRQ×GHQWFDQQDELV�FRP
5DTXHO�.HOHGMLDQ

/DE�'LUHFWRU
����������

D50 Sunrise Orange #3232
Lab ID: 220330-659-MH-2
METRC Batch: METRC Sample
Sample ID: 2203PHS0312.09
Strain: cbd
Matrix: Other
Type: Other
Sample Size:;1oz

Produced:
Collected: 03/30/2022
Received: 03/30/2022
Completed: 04/01/2022
Batch: 3232

ND
ND
ND
ND

Producer:
Myriams Hemp
Producer:
Myriams Hemp

Produced:
Collected: 
Received: 06/24/2025
Completed: 06/24/2025
Batch: 3385

METRC Batch: METRC Sample
Sample ID: 2502PHS0327.03241
Strain:CBD
Matrix: Ingestible  
Type: Tincture 
Sample Size:;1oz

Lab ID: 250109-623-MH-003
Daily 200 Olive Oil B3385



Producer:
Myriams Hemp

Daily 200 Olive Oil B3385
Lab ID: 250109-623-MH-003
METRC Batch: METRC Sample
Sample ID: 2502PHS0327.03241
Strain:CBD
Matrix: Ingestible  
Type: Tincture 
Sample Size:;1oz

Produced:
Collected: 
Received: 06/24/2025
Completed: 06/24/2025
Batch: 3385


